EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 118 595

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34 161

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 3032

GROSS EARNINGS 14,988 17,655 81,935 GROSS DEDUCTION 872 7,388

NET PAY : 16,783

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 16,783

IN WORDS : Rupees Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty-Three Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

GlobalLogic Technologies Private Limited

Pay Slip for the Month of SEP 2025

Name Astha Mishra Designation Associate Analyst

Employee Number 2558349 DOJ 01/08/2024

Department Content Engineering Gender F

[...]

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34 195

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 5,304 8336

GROSS EARNINGS 14,988 22,676 104,611 GROSS DEDUCTION 6,217 13,605

NET PAY : 16,459

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 16,459

IN WORDS : Rupees Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty-Nine Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

GlobalLogic Technologies Private Limited

Pay Slip for the Month of OCT 2025

Name Astha Mishra Designation Associate Analyst

Employee Number 2558349 DOJ 01/08/2024

Department Content Engineering Gender F

[...]

EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 123 877

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 33 228

MEDICAL INSURANCE 0 0

OTHER DEDUCTION 0 8336

GROSS EARNINGS 14,988 16,561 121,172 GROSS DEDUCTION 876 14,481

NET PAY : 15,685

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

FUELT TAXABLE 0 0

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 0 0

NET TRANSFER : 15,685

IN WORDS : Rupees Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty-Five Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.